Top and Selected Lenders Market Share
Period = Oct 2014, Nov 2014, Dec 2014
Area = Orange, CA - 06059

Property Type = None

Loan Type = None

Interest Rate Type = None

Transaction Type = None

Loan Amount Ranges = Unknown or blank, $1-$999, $1,000-$4,999, $5,000-$9,999, $10,000-$14,999, $15,000-$19,999, $20,000-529,999, $30,000-549,999, $50,000-574,999,
$75,000-599,999, $100,000-$149,999, $150,000-$199,999, $200,000-5249,999, $250,000-$299,999, $300,000-$349,999, $350,000-$399,999, $400,000-$499,999, $500,000-

$749,999

Sales Amount Ranges = None
Financing Type Flag = None
Loan-to-Value Ranges = None
Sales_Loans_Cube

Lender Master Entity

Wells Fargo & Company

Bank Of America Corporation
Quicken Loans Inc

Jp Morgan Chase & Co

Us Bancorp

Merscorp Inc

Citigroup Inc

Flagstar Bancorp Inc

Lennar Corporation

Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company Inc
Pinnacle Capital Mortgage Corp
Bnp Paribas

National City Corporation
Provident Funding Assoc Lp

Tcf Financial Corp

Hsbc Holdings Plc

American Pacific Mtg Corp

Navy Federal Credit Union

Homestreet Inc
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$714,115,373
$474,902,511
$267,231,511
$221,916,388
$145,932,269
$144,965,128
$118,777,827
$90,249,391
$77,164,406
$73,193,988
$69,640,687
$41,139,299
$32,788,831
$31,239,750
$29,568,733
$29,419,115
$26,804,433
$23,047,101
$19,950,425

Loan Count
2,155
1,759

704
739
593
379
401
227
181
174
174
160
84
86
347
57
70
84
50

Average Loan Amount
$333,232
$271,218
$379,590
$300,293
$246,924
$384,523
$299,188
$397,574
$426,323
$420,655
$400,234
$258,738
$390,343
$363,253

$85,212
$516,125
$382,920
$274,370
$399,009

*% Market Share (out of selected)
25.50%
17.00%

9.50%
7.90%
5.20%
5.20%
4.20%
3.20%
2.80%
2.60%
2.50%
1.50%
1.20%
1.10%
1.10%
1.10%
1.00%
0.80%
0.70%

% Market Share (out of all)
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9.50%
7.90%
5.20%
5.20%
4.20%
3.20%
2.80%
2.60%
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1.50%
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1.10%
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1.10%
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0.80%
0.70%



Everbank Financial Lp 20 $17,375,181 42 $413,695 0.60% 0.60%
Branch Banking & Trust Company 21 $17,140,318 65 $306,077 0.60% 0.60%
Merrill Lynch & Co Inc 22 $16,902,651 51 $338,053 0.60% 0.60%
Usaa 23 $15,026,091 74 $203,055 0.50% 0.50%
Cardinal Financial Corp 24 $14,269,691 37 $385,667 0.50% 0.50%
Franklin American Mortgage Corporation 25 $13,922,754 35 $397,793 0.50% 0.50%
Pnc Financial Services 26 $13,307,521 44 $302,444 0.50% 0.50%
Mountain West Financial 27 $12,444,089 35 $355,545 0.40% 0.40%
Cmg Financial Services 28 $8,567,496 20 $428,375 0.30% 0.30%
Summit Funding 29 $6,405,091 15 $427,006 0.20% 0.20%
Third Federal Savings & Loan 30 $4,773,900 26 $183,612 0.20% 0.20%
People's Mutual Holdings 31 $4,621,890 15 $308,126 0.20% 0.20%
San Diego County Credit Union 32 $4,393,500 17 $258,441 0.20% 0.20%
Capital One Financial Corporation 33 $3,654,582 9 $406,065 0.10% 0.10%
Lehman Brothers Holdings Inc 34 $2,968,520 6 $494,753 0.10% 0.10%
Gateway Funding Diversified Mortgage Services Lp 35 $2,119,839 4 $529,960 0.10% 0.10%
Indymac Bancorp Inc 36 $1,573,990 3 $524,663 0.10% 0.10%
Boeing Employees Credit Union 37 $1,525,650 3 $508,550 0.10% 0.10%
Washington Mutual Inc 38 $1,200,766 2 $600,383 0.00% 0.00%
Mitsubishi Ufj Financial Group Inc 39 $1,014,000 2 $507,000 0.00% 0.00%
PHH Corporation 40 $901,805 3 $300,602 0.00% 0.00%
Popular Inc 41 $696,443 3 $232,148 0.00% 0.00%
First Horizon National Corporation 42 $625,000 1 $625,000 0.00% 0.00%
Greenlight Financial Services 43 $612,000 2 $306,000 0.00% 0.00%
Morgan Stanley & Co Inc 44 $600,319 1 $54,574 0.00% 0.00%
Colonial Savings Fa 45 $540,000 1 $540,000 0.00% 0.00%
Downey Financial Corporation 46 $479,000 5 $95,800 0.00% 0.00%
Dr Horton 47 $422,991 1 $422,991 0.00% 0.00%
The Toronto-Dominion Bank 48 $417,000 2 $208,500 0.00% 0.00%
M & T Bank Corporation 49 $344,700 1 $344,700 0.00% 0.00%
Wachovia Corp 50 $250,000 1 $250,000 0.00% 0.00%
Countrywide Financial Corporation 51 $122,340 2 $61,170 0.00% 0.00%
Etrade Financial Corp 52 $44,000 1 $44,000 0.00% 0.00%
Grand Total 1 $2,801,310,284 8,963 $313,907 100.00% 100.00%







