Top and Selected Lenders Market Share

Period = Oct 2014, Nov 2014, Dec 2014

Area = Orange, CA - 06059

Property Type = None

Loan Type = None

Interest Rate Type = None

Transaction Type = None

Loan Amount Ranges = Unknown or blank, \$1-\$999, \$1,000-\$4,999, \$5,000-\$9,999, \$10,000-\$14,999, \$15,000-\$19,999, \$20,000-\$29,999, \$30,000-\$49,999, \$50,000-\$74,999, \$75,000-\$99,999, \$100,000-\$149,999, \$150,000-\$199,999, \$200,000-\$249,999, \$250,000-\$299,999, \$300,000-\$349,999, \$350,000-\$399,999, \$400,000-\$499,999, \$500,000-\$749,999

Sales Amount Ranges = None

Financing Type Flag = None

Loan-to-Value Ranges = None

Sales_Loans_Cube						
Lender Master Entity	*Rank	Loan Amount	Loan Count	Average Loan Amount	*% Market Share (out of selected)	% Market Share (out of all)
Wells Fargo & Company	1	\$714,115,373	2,155	\$333,232	25.50%	25.50%
Bank Of America Corporation	2	\$474,902,511	1,759	\$271,218	17.00%	17.00%
Quicken Loans Inc	3	\$267,231,511	704	\$379,590	9.50%	9.50%
Jp Morgan Chase & Co	4	\$221,916,388	739	\$300,293	7.90%	7.90%
Us Bancorp	5	\$145,932,269	593	\$246,924	5.20%	5.20%
Merscorp Inc	6	\$144,965,128	379	\$384,523	5.20%	5.20%
Citigroup Inc	7	\$118,777,827	401	\$299,188	4.20%	4.20%
Flagstar Bancorp Inc	8	\$90,249,391	227	\$397,574	3.20%	3.20%
Lennar Corporation	9	\$77,164,406	181	\$426,323	2.80%	2.80%
Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company Inc	10	\$73,193,988	174	\$420,655	2.60%	2.60%
Pinnacle Capital Mortgage Corp	11	\$69,640,687	174	\$400,234	2.50%	2.50%
Bnp Paribas	12	\$41,139,299	160	\$258,738	1.50%	1.50%
National City Corporation	13	\$32,788,831	84	\$390,343	1.20%	1.20%
Provident Funding Assoc Lp	14	\$31,239,750	86	\$363,253	1.10%	1.10%
Tcf Financial Corp	15	\$29,568,733	347	\$85,212	1.10%	1.10%
Hsbc Holdings Plc	16	\$29,419,115	57	\$516,125	1.10%	1.10%
American Pacific Mtg Corp	17	\$26,804,433	70	\$382,920	1.00%	1.00%
Navy Federal Credit Union	18	\$23,047,101	84	\$274,370	0.80%	0.80%
Homestreet Inc	19	\$19,950,425	50	\$399,009	0.70%	0.70%

Everbank Financial Lp	20	\$17,375,181	42	\$413,695	0.60%	0.60%
Branch Banking & Trust Company	21	\$17,140,318	65	\$306,077	0.60%	0.60%
Merrill Lynch & Co Inc	22	\$16,902,651	51	\$338,053	0.60%	0.60%
Usaa	23	\$15,026,091	74	\$203,055	0.50%	0.50%
Cardinal Financial Corp	24	\$14,269,691	37	\$385,667	0.50%	0.50%
Franklin American Mortgage Corporation	25	\$13,922,754	35	\$397,793	0.50%	0.50%
Pnc Financial Services	26	\$13,307,521	44	\$302,444	0.50%	0.50%
Mountain West Financial	27	\$12,444,089	35	\$355,545	0.40%	0.40%
Cmg Financial Services	28	\$8,567,496	20	\$428,375	0.30%	0.30%
Summit Funding	29	\$6,405,091	15	\$427,006	0.20%	0.20%
Third Federal Savings & Loan	30	\$4,773,900	26	\$183,612	0.20%	0.20%
People's Mutual Holdings	31	\$4,621,890	15	\$308,126	0.20%	0.20%
San Diego County Credit Union	32	\$4,393,500	17	\$258,441	0.20%	0.20%
Capital One Financial Corporation	33	\$3,654,582	9	\$406,065	0.10%	0.10%
Lehman Brothers Holdings Inc	34	\$2,968,520	6	\$494,753	0.10%	0.10%
Gateway Funding Diversified Mortgage Services Lp	35	\$2,119,839	4	\$529,960	0.10%	0.10%
Indymac Bancorp Inc	36	\$1,573,990	3	\$524,663	0.10%	0.10%
Boeing Employees Credit Union	37	\$1,525,650	3	\$508,550	0.10%	0.10%
Washington Mutual Inc	38	\$1,200,766	2	\$600,383	0.00%	0.00%
Mitsubishi Ufj Financial Group Inc	39	\$1,014,000	2	\$507,000	0.00%	0.00%
PHH Corporation	40	\$901,805	3	\$300,602	0.00%	0.00%
Popular Inc	41	\$696,443	3	\$232,148	0.00%	0.00%
First Horizon National Corporation	42	\$625,000	1	\$625,000	0.00%	0.00%
Greenlight Financial Services	43	\$612,000	2	\$306,000	0.00%	0.00%
Morgan Stanley & Co Inc	44	\$600,319	11	\$54,574	0.00%	0.00%
Colonial Savings Fa	45	\$540,000	1	\$540,000	0.00%	0.00%
Downey Financial Corporation	46	\$479,000	5	\$95,800	0.00%	0.00%
Dr Horton	47	\$422,991	1	\$422,991	0.00%	0.00%
The Toronto-Dominion Bank	48	\$417,000	2	\$208,500	0.00%	0.00%
M & T Bank Corporation	49	\$344,700	1	\$344,700	0.00%	0.00%
Wachovia Corp	50	\$250,000	1	\$250,000	0.00%	0.00%
Countrywide Financial Corporation	51	\$122,340	2	\$61,170	0.00%	0.00%
Etrade Financial Corp	52	\$44,000	1	\$44,000	0.00%	0.00%
Grand Total	1	\$2,801,310,284	8,963	\$313,907	100.00%	100.00%